
Deer Park
1625 Center Street

832 429 3273

 
 

PLATES
$12
$12
$12
$12
$13

Picadillo
Ropa Vieja
Chicken Leg Quarter
Pulled Pork
Vegetarian

Plate includes Entree, Rice, Beans, Yuca, Plantains 

$10

$11

$12

$13

$11

$10

$10

$10

$9

$10

$6

SANDWICHES
Cuban   

Pulled Pork

Ropa Vieja  

Ribeye Steak 

Ropa Chicken 

Ham & Swiss 

Turkey & Swiss

Vegetarian

BLT 

Italian

Grilled Cheese

Shredded Beef Chuck Roll, Mustard, Pickles, Swiss Cheese

Pulled Pork Shoulder, Onion, Pickle , Mustard, Swiss Cheese

Pulled Pork, Ham, Salami, Mustard, Pickle, Swiss Cheese 

Steak,Onions, Mayo, Swiss Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato, Shoestring Chips  

Chicken, Mustard, Pickles Swiss Cheese 

Ham, Mayo, Swiss Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato  

Turkey, Mayo, Swiss Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato

Zucchini, Squash, Onion, Feta, Swiss Cheese 

  
Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato, Mayo, Swiss Cheese 

American Cheese 

Ham, Salami, Lettuce, Tomato, Mayo, Swiss Cheese, House Dressing

SIDES
$3.0
0
$3.0
0
$3.50
$3.50
$1.25

Rice
Beans
Plantains
French Fries
Chips

Picadillo
Pulled Pork

Ropa Vieja   
Ropa Chicken 

Guava & Cream Cheese 
Pineapple & Cream Cheese 
Plantain & Cream Cheese 

 
 

EMPANADAS $2.25

DRINKS 
$1.50
$2.25
$2.50
$2.50

 

Can Soda
Bottle Soda
Fountain Drink
Tea



HOT COFFEE 

$4.25
$3.75
$1.99
$1.99
$3.99
$4.25

 

Cafe Con Leche
Cortado
Americano
Cubano
Latte
Mocha
 

EXTRAS

$ .90
$ .50
$ .75
$ .25

 

Espresso Shot
Almond Milk
Breve Milk
Flavor 

COLD COFFEE 

$4.25
$3.75
$3.50
$4.45
$ 5.99

Iced Cafe Con Leche
Iced Cortado
Iced Americano 
Iced Mocha
Frappee

$5/10

$9

$8

$8

$3

$12

BREAKFAST
Breakfast Sandwich   

3 Egg Platter 

French Toast Platter   

Burrito 

Oatmeal 

Omelete

6 Piece Order Served With Fried Garlic Potatoes, Bacon or Sausage 

Eggs, Fried Garlic Potatoes, Half Toast, Bacon or Sausage  

Eggs, Mayo, American Cheese on Toasted Cuban Bread  

 

With A Splash Of Milk, Choice to Add Brown Sugar & Peanut Butter 

Choose Protein

Ham, Bacon, Sausage or Turkey

Eggs Scrambled With Fried Garlic Potatoes, Bacon or Sausage 

Choose Veggies
Choose Cheese

Ham, Bacon, Sausage or Turkey
Onion, Bell Pepper, Jalapeno, Zucchini, Squash,Tomato 

American, Swiss, Shredded 

Half or Full
Add Extra Meat + $1 / $2 

$0.25 $0.25 

No Additional Charge For The Everything. We Portion it to Fit 

Add Extra Meat $2 

Add Extra Meat $2 

Add Extra Meat $2 

Add Potatoes & Toast $1.50 


