SANDWICHES

Cuban Pulled Pork, Ham, Salami, Mustard, Pickle, Swiss Cheese	\$10
Pulled Pork Pulled Pork Shoulder, Onion, Pickle , Mustard, Swiss Cheese	\$11
Ropa Vieja Shredded Beef Chuck Roll, Mustard, Pickles, Swiss Cheese	\$12
Ribeye Steak Steak, Onions, Mayo, Swiss Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato, Shoestring Chips	\$13
Ropa Chicken Chicken, Mustard, Pickles Swiss Cheese	\$11
Ham & Swiss Ham, Mayo, Swiss Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato	\$10
Turkey & Swiss Turkey, Mayo, Swiss Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato	\$10
Vegetarian Zucchini, Squash, Onion, Feta, Swiss Cheese	\$10
BLT Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato, Mayo, Swiss Cheese	\$9
Italian Ham, Salami, Lettuce, Tomato, Mayo, Swiss Cheese, House Dressir	\$10 F
Grilled Cheese	\$6



EMPANADAS \$2.25

Picadillo
Pulled Pork
Ropa Vieja
Ropa Chicken
Guava & Cream Cheese
Pineapple & Cream Cheese
Plantain & Cream Cheese

SIDES

Rice	\$3.0
Beans	0
Plantains	\$3.0
French Fries	0
Chips	\$3.5
·	\$3.5
	-

PLATES

American Cheese

Picadillo	\$12
Ropa Vieja	\$12
Chicken Leg Quarter	\$12
Pulled Pork	\$12
Vegetarian	\$13

Plate includes Entree, Rice, Beans, Yuca, Plantains

DRINKS

Can Soda	\$1.50
Bottle Soda	\$2.25
Fountain Drink	\$2.50
Tea	\$2.50



Deer Park 1625 Center Street

832 429 3273



BREAKFAST

Breakfast Sandwich Ham, Bacon, Sausage or Turkey

Eggs, Mayo, American Cheese on Toasted Cuban Bread

S5/10

3 Egg Platter

Eggs, Fried Garlic Potatoes, Half Toast, Bacon or Sausage

Add Extra Meat \$2

French Toast Platter

6 Piece Order Served With Fried Garlic Potatoes, Bacon or Sausage

Add Extra Meat \$2

Burrito

Eggs Scrambled With Fried Garlic Potatoes, Bacon or Sausage

Add Extra Meat \$2

Oatmeal

With A Splash Of Milk, Choice to Add Brown Sugar & Peanut Butter

Omelete No Additional Charge For The Everything. We Portion it to Fit

Choose Protein Ham, Bacon, Sausage or Turkey

Choose Veggies Onion, Bell Pepper, Jalapeno, Zucchini, Squash, Tomato

Choose Cheese American, Swiss, Shredded

HOT COFFEE

COLD COFFEE

Cafe Con Leche	\$4.25	Iced Cafe Con Leche	\$4.25
Cortado	\$3.75	Iced Cortado	\$3.75
Americano	\$1.99	Iced Americano	\$3.50
Cubano	\$1.99	Iced Mocha	\$4.45
Latte	\$3.99	Frappee	\$ 5.99
Mocha	\$4.25		

EXTRAS

Espresso Shot	\$.90
Almond Milk	\$.50
Breve Milk	\$.75
Flavor	\$.25